

Certificate of Publication

The Board of

Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (ISSN : 2349-5162)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Akhlesh Kumar

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

DATA EXTRACTION FROM LOCKED ANDROID MOBILE PHONES WITH JUMPER PIN POINT METHOD AS A SOLUTION - CASE STUDIES

Published In JETIR (www.jetir.org) ISSN UGC Approved (Journal No: 63975) & 7.95 Impact Factor

Published in Volume 11 Issue 12, December-2024 | Date of Publication: 2024-12-20

Paria P

EDITOR



JETIR2412403

Research Paper Weblink http://www.jetir.org/view?paper=JETIR2412403

Registration ID : 552566



Certificate of Publication

The Board of

Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (ISSN : 2349-5162)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Ayushi Dwivedi

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

DATA EXTRACTION FROM LOCKED ANDROID MOBILE PHONES WITH JUMPER PIN POINT METHOD AS A SOLUTION - CASE STUDIES

Published In JETIR (www.jetir.org) ISSN UGC Approved (Journal No: 63975) & 7.95 Impact Factor

Published in Volume 11 Issue 12, December-2024 | Date of Publication: 2024-12-20

Paria P

EDITOR



JETIR2412403

Research Paper Weblink http://www.jetir.org/view?paper=JETIR2412403

Registration ID : 552566



Certificate of Publication

The Board of

Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (ISSN : 2349-5162)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Anuj Bhardwaj

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

DATA EXTRACTION FROM LOCKED ANDROID MOBILE PHONES WITH JUMPER PIN POINT METHOD AS A SOLUTION - CASE STUDIES

Published In JETIR (www.jetir.org) ISSN UGC Approved (Journal No: 63975) & 7.95 Impact Factor

Published in Volume 11 Issue 12, December-2024 | Date of Publication: 2024-12-20

Paria P

EDITOR



JETIR2412403

Research Paper Weblink http://www.jetir.org/view?paper=JETIR2412403

8 Registration ID : 552566



Certificate of Publication

The Board of

Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (ISSN : 2349-5162)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Dr. S. K. Jain

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

DATA EXTRACTION FROM LOCKED ANDROID MOBILE PHONES WITH JUMPER PIN POINT METHOD AS A SOLUTION - CASE STUDIES

Published In JETIR (www.jetir.org) ISSN UGC Approved (Journal No: 63975) & 7.95 Impact Factor

Published in Volume 11 Issue 12, December-2024 | Date of Publication: 2024-12-20

Paria P

EDITOR



JETIR2412403

Research Paper Weblink http://www.jetir.org/view?paper=JETIR2412403

Registration ID : 552566